




INDIATA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STIP Amendment #10, #11, #12, #13

February 28, 2012

Date: 2-28-12

Number DES MPO Sponsor Name Project Description Fiscal Year Total Federal Local
Federal Funding 

Source
ALI Code Delete Project Add     Project

Last 
Amendment 

Date

MPO  TIP 
YEAR

MPO Approval 
Date

STIP Approval 
Date

MPO TIP page 
number

503 1297158 Lafayette Lafayette Planning - Mass Transportation Surveillance 2012 $7,400 $5,920 $1,480 5307 new project 2/15/2012 FY 2012 2/15/2012 2/28/2012 133
504 1297159 Lafayette Lafayette Planning - Trans Improvement Program 2012 $7,600 $6,080 $1,520 5307 new project 2/15/2012 FY 2012 2/15/2012 2/28/2012 133
505 1297160 Lafayette Lafayette Planning - Study Financial Data Impacts 2012 $12,000 $9,600 $2,400 5307 new project 2/15/2012 FY 2012 2/15/2012 2/28/2012 133
506 1296181 Fort Wayne Citilink Lake Ave Corridor - Transit & Ped improve. 2012 $190,980 $152,784 $38,196 $5,309 New project 2/7/2012 FY 2012 2/7/2012 2/28/2012 58 - 60
208 1172788 MACOG Transpo Maintenance/shop equipment 2012 $100,000 $80,000 $20,000 5307 (Amend#12) Delete N/A N/A FY 2012 N/A 7/11/2011 N/A
507 1297146 MACOG Transpo Intelligent Bus System 2012 $100,000 $80,000 $20,000 5307 New project 12/11/2011 FY 2012 N/A 2/28/2012 N/A
508 1297148 MACOG Transpo Intelligent Bus System (moved from 2011) 2012 $55,000 $44,000 $11,000 5307 New project 12/11/2011 FY 2012 N/A 2/28/2012 N/A
509 1297147 MACOG Transpo Bus Cameras 2012 $125,000 $100,000 $25,000 5307 New project 12/11/2011 FY 2012 N/A 2/28/2012 N/A
510 1297149 MACOG Transpo Purchase 35 ft Fixed Route Vehicles 2012 $3,688,889 $3,320,000 $368,889 5309 New project 12/11/2011 FY 2012 N/A 2/28/2012 N/A
511 1297085 Indianapolis CIRTA One Call - One Click Trans Resource Center 2012 $50,000 $40,000 $10,000 5309 New project 2/22/2012 FY 2012 2/22/2012 2/28/2012 Table 14
512 1297090 Indianapolis IndyGo Central Corridors Alternative Analysis 2012 $2,500,000 $2,000,000 $500,000 5309 New project 2/22/2012 FY 2012 2/22/2012 2/28/2012 Table 14

(Amendment #13)
(Amendment #13)

(Amendment #12)
(Amendment #12)
(Amendment #12)
(Amendment #12)

(Amendment #11)

(Amendment #10)
(Amendment #10)
(Amendment #10)
















	Laf-10-Ft. Wayne- 11- MACOG-12-Indy-13 approval letter 1-30-12.pdf
	2012-02-28 INDOT FY2012-2015 STIPAmendments10-13 Signed Approval
	2012-02-28 INDOT STIP Amendment 10-11-12-13 Table
	Sheet1


	Indy amend #13.pdf

